
Academic Calendars 

The academic calendars below pertain to online and to on campus classes. Note that A and B session classes 
meet on different days. A semester consists of two consecutive sessions. All students must register for at least 
one semester. The academic calendar is subject to review and to change. 

A SESSIONS ACADEMIC CALENDAR WITH HOLIDAYS 

 Mon 14-Dec-2015 Session 2015-07A Begins 

 Thu-Sun 24-Dec-2015 to 3-Jan-2016 Christmas-New Year Break 

 Mon 18-Jan-2016 Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

 Sun 14-Feb-2016 Session 2015-07A Ends 

 

 Tue 16-Feb-2016 Session 2016-02A Begins 

 Sun 10-Apr-2016 Session 2016-02A Ends 

 

 Mon 11-Apr 2016 Session 2016-04A Begins 

 Mon 30-May-2016  Memorial Day Holiday  

 Sun 5-Jun-2016 Session 2016-04A Ends 

 

 Mon 6-Jun-2016 Session 2016-06A Begins 

 Mon 4-Jul-2016 Independence Day Holiday 

 Sun 31-Jul-2016 Session 2016-06A Ends 

 

 Mon 1-Aug-2016 Session 2016-08A Begins 

 Mon  5-Sep-2016 Labor Day Holiday  

 Sun 25-Sep-2016 Session 2016-08A Ends 

 

 Mon 26-Sep-2016 Session 2016-10A Begins 

 Mon 11-Nov-16 Veterans Day Holiday 

 Sun 20-Nov-2016 Session 2016-10A Ends 

 

 Mon 28-Nov-2016 Session 2016-12A Begins 

 Sat-Mon 24-Dec-2016 to 2-Jan-2017 Christmas-New Year Break 

 Mon 16-Jan-2017 Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

 Sun 29-Jan-2017 Session 2016-12AEnds 

 

 Mon 30-Jan-2017 Session 2017-02A Begins 

 Mon 20-Feb-2017 Presidents’ Day Holiday 

 Sun 26-Mar-2017 Session 2017-02A Ends 

 

 Mon 27-Mar-2017 Session 2017-04A Begins 

 Sun 21-Ma7-2017 Session 2017-04A Ends 

 

  



B SESSIONS ACADEMIC CALENDAR WITH HOLIDAYS 

 Mon 23-Nov-2015 Session 2015-06B Begins 

 Thu - Sun 26-29-Nov-2015 Thanksgiving Break 

 Thu-Sun 24-Dec-2015 to Sun 3-Jan-2016 Christmas-New Year Break 

 Mon 18-Jan-2016 Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

 Sun 24-Jan-2016 Session 2015-06B Ends 

 

 Mon 25-Jan-2016 Session 2016-01B Begins 

 Mon 15-Feb-2016 Presidents’ Day Holiday 

 Sun 20-Mar-2016 Session 2016-01B Ends 

 

 Mon 21-Mar-2016 Session 2016-03B Begins 

 Sun 15-May-2016 Session 2016-03B Ends 

 

 Mon 16-May-2016 Session 2016-05B Begins 

 Mon 30-May-2016 Memorial Day Holiday 

 Mon 4-Jul-2016 Independence Day Holiday 

 Sun 10-Jul-2016 Session 2016-05B Ends 

 

 Mon 11-Jul-2016 Session 2017-07B Begins 

 Sun 4-Sep-2016 Session 2016-07B Ends 

 

 Tue 6-Sep-2016 Session 2016-09B Begins 

 Sun 30-Oct-2016 Session 2016-09B Ends 

 

 Mon 31-Oct-2016 Session 2016-11B Begins 

 Mon 11-Nov-2016 Veterans Day Holiday 

 Thu - Sun 24-27-Nov-2016 Thanksgiving Break 

 Sat 24-Dec-2016 Session 2016-11B Ends 

 

 Tue 3-Jan-2017 Session 2017-01B Begins 

 Mon 15-Jan-2017 Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

 Mon 20-Feb-2017 Presidents’ Day Holiday 

 Sat 26-Feb-2017 Session 2017-01B Ends 

 

Tue 27-Feb-2017 Session 2017-03B Begins 

 Sat 23-Apr-2017 Session 2017-03B Ends 

 
A-session courses are offered on the District of Columbia campus on Tuesday and Thursday evenings only. 
A-session courses are offered on the Virginia campus on Monday, Wednesday and Saturday daytime only. 
A-session courses are also offered online. 
B-session courses are offered on the District of Columbia campus on Monday and Wednesday evenings only. 
B-session courses are offered on the Virginia campus on Tuesday and Thursday daytime only. 
B-session courses are also offered online. 


